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Name Sw 

David Burkhart R 
Daniel Grierson R 
Kelton Johnson R 
Matt Simpson R 
Brett Tharp 
Ben Ulrich R 

Head Coach: Matt Beck (1st yr) 

1st: 1/31/08 

Ht. 

6-1 
6-1 
5-10 
5-9 

5-10 

GEORGE FOX UNIVERSITY "BRUINS" 
SPRING 2008 MEN'S GOLF ROSTER 

Wt. Yr./EI. Hometown (HS/Previous School} 

200 Jr./Jr. Warrenton, Ore. (Warrenton) 
185 Sr./Sr. Portland, Ore. (Parkrose) 
145 Fr./Fr. Lincoln City, Ore. (Taft) 
170 Sr./Sr. Gig Harbor, Wash. (Gig Harborrracoma CC) 

180 Sr./Sr. Archbold, Ohio (Archbold) 
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